
4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es A Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.49
2 5 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.62
3 3 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'16.18
4 6 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'16.70
5 2 GALLINA Francesca 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'17.55
6 7 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'19.09
7 8 INCONTRI Valeria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.69
8 1 PICCININI Benedetta 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'22.98

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:14

Serie 2
1 5 LAVIOSA Camilla 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'22.54
2 4 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'24.72
3 2 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'26.61
4 1 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.42
5 7 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.40
6 6 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.92
7 8 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.87
8 3 RATTO Martina 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.80

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:12

Serie 3
1 4 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'32.09
2 5 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.27
3 3 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.94

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:10
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4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es A Femmine 2002
1 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.62
2 LAVIOSA Camilla 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'22.54
3 INCONTRI Valeria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.69
4 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'24.72
5 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.40
6 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.92
7 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'32.09
8 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.87
9 RATTO Martina 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.80

10 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.27
11 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.94

Es A Femmine 2001
1 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.49
2 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'16.18
3 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'16.70
4 GALLINA Francesca 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'17.55
5 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'19.09
6 PICCININI Benedetta 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'22.98
7 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'26.61
8 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.42
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